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RESULTATS XIX CURSA FESTA MAIJOR 2019 (Nens 2004-2015)

2004/2005 MASCULI 1.200 m
~ Posiib  Dorsal  Nom  Cognoms  Temps
1 34 ALEXIS RUBIO ROBLES 4:04
2 35 ENRIK RUIZ MARTIN 4:35
2004/2005 FEMENI 1.200 m
~ Posiib  Dorsal  Nom  Cognoms  Temps
1 32 NURIA MARTINEZ ROMERO 4:37
2 33 LAURA MARTINEZ VALCARCEL 4:46
2006/2007 MASCULI 1.200 m

|

2006/2007 FEMENI 1.200 m
1 31 SARA MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ 4:34
2 29 BASMA EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI 4:42
3 28 ALBA CIVICO GALLEGO 4:43
4 26 NICOLE BIAOU NOE 4:54
5 30 LAURA GARCIA BONILLO 4:58
2008/2009 MASCULI 1.200 m
1 67 ARON ANCIONES MENCHEN 4:35
2 21 ALEX ARMENTEROS MARIN 4:46
3 24 ORIOL LOPEZ ARIAS 4:49
4 23 ERIK GARRIDO LOPEZ 6:10
2008/2009 FEMENI 1.200 m
1 19 MARIA MARTINEZ ROMERO 4:36
2 18 LEYRE FLORES HERNANDEEZ 5:25
3 17 ZOE BUIZA BAREA 5:35
2010/2011 MASCULI 800 m
1 12 DIDAC LOPEZ ARIAS 3:03
2 13 CHRISTIAN LOPEZ VALCARCEL 3:05
3 14 ALEX MONTARNES MARTINEZ 3:06
4 8 MAX M. BOFILL MERINO 3:07
5 6 POL ALGAR SERRANO 3:14
6 16 BIEL SANTASUSAGNA TORRES 3:16
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U.A.Barbera

RESULTATS XIX CURSA FESTA MAIJOR 2019 (Nens 2004-2015)

BERTOMEU RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ CASTRO
DIAZ GORMAZ

3:22
3:28
3:35

ALBEROLA MORILLO
SANCHEZ CAMPIN
BIAOU NOE

AUBIA GARCIA
ROVIRA

CARRASCO VILA

2:54
3:14
3:34
3:37
3:46
3:50

CARRASCO SANCHEZ
MEDINA GUERRERO
ARMENTEROS CUEVAS
GARRIDO LOPEZ

DOIZ SARVISE
HIDALGO

RODRIGUEZ CATENA
FERNANDEZ CASTRO
FIDALGO ANDRES
MONTANES MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ ALIAS

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
SANTASUSAGNA TORRES
ARTERO

BELTRAN ALVAREZ
GOMEZ VIUDES

CASAL VILARRUBLA
RODRIGUEZ CATENA
TROYA AMIGO

1:35
1:36
1:37
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:45
1:46
1:47
2:00
2:02
2:03
2:05
2:06
2:07
2:10
2:17
2:18
2:19
5:45

7 7 ENEKO

8 11 DIDAC

9 10 LEO
2010/2011 FEMENI 800 m

1 25 ESTELS

2 5 LUCIA

3 2 CLARISSE

4 1 BETH

5 4 LAIA

6 3 IVETTE
2012-2015 MASCULI 400 m

1 50 AITOR

2 57 ERIC

3 47 RAUL

4 56 UNAI

5 52 XAVI

6 70 ERIC

7 61 ALEX

8 53 GUILLEM

9 55 HUGO

10 54 MARC

11 60 MARIO

12 58 MARC

13 62 ALEXANDRE

14 63 NIL

15 68 GABRIEL

16 48 SERGI

17 36 ARNAU

18 39 ALBA

19 61 ALEX

20 65 IVAN
2012-2015 FEMENI 400 m

1 40 MAIKA

2 42 SARA

3 37 GINA

4 39 ALBA

5 38 VEGA

6 69 NORA

7 44 LAIA

8 46 AINA
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FLORENSA MELE
LAZARO VALLEJO
AUBIA GARCIA

CASAL VILARRUBLA
BUIZA BAREA
SANCHEZ

RAMON CONSUL
VILLANUEVAJIMENEZ

1:36
1:42
1:48
1:52
1:53
1:54
1:59
2:03
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RESULTATS XIX CURSA FESTA MAIJOR 2019 (Nens 2004-2015)

9 45 NORAH RIATOS GARCIA 2:04
10 64 VALERIA ALGAR SERRANO 2:05
11 66 EVA TROYA AMIGO 2:17
12 43 IRENE MARQUEZ KOHN 2:42
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